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My name is Arfon Jones. I am the 
Police and Crime Commissioner for 
North Wales.

I am responsible for the work of the 
Police in North Wales.

I want to know what you think about 
the work of the Police in your area.

Introduction

Please tell me what you think by 
answering the questions in this survey. 

Your answers will help me to make
sure the Police are focussing on the 
right things.

Please let me have your answers by 
Friday, 15 January 2021.
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In 2019 I said that my main priority 
was to stop criminals from taking 
advantage of vulnerable people.

A priority is the most important 
thing that should be done first.

A vulnerable person is someone 
who needs some support to
stay safe.

My other priorities are:

	 People who are being abused at 	
	 home by someone in their family

My priorities



5

	 People who are being hurt in 		
	 a sexual way

	 People who are being forced to 	
	 work as a slave - for no money

	 Crime that is being carried 		
	 out by gangs

	 Police looking after 				  
	 local neighbourhoods
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Question 1: Do you agree or disagree 
with my priorities?

What do you think?

Agree Disagree Dont
Know

a.	 Reducing crime against 			 
	 vulnerable people

Agree Disagree Dont
Know

b.	 People being abused at home by 	
	 someone in their family

c.	 People being hurt in a sexual way

Agree Disagree Dont
Know
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Agree Disagree Dont
Know

d.	 People being forced to work as a  	
	 slave - for no money

Agree Disagree Dont
Know

e.	 Crime that is being carried out 		
	 by gangs

f.	 Police looking after local 			 
	 neighbourhoods

Agree Disagree Dont
Know
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Question 2: How good are the police in 
your area?

Why do you say this?

Excellent Good Fair Poor Very
poor

Don’t
know

?
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Question 3: Are you happy with the 
way that I am asking you about what 
you think?

	   Yes

	   No

	   Dont Know

Question 4: Why do you say this?
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Question 5: Do you pay Council Tax
or Business Rates?

Council Tax is money that people 
pay to their local council for services 
where they live.

Services include the police and other 
things like collecting rubbish and 
fixing roads.

Business Rates are taxes that 
businesses pay to their local council.

	   Council Tax

	   Business Rates

	   Neither of these

£
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We want to make North Wales the 
safest place in the UK.

We want to:

	 Prevent crime

Paying for the future

	 Protect communities

	 Look for people who have broken 	
	 the law
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We will do this by:

	 Preventing harm in our 			 
	 communities

	 Using new ways to work with 		
	 computers, cameras and phones

	 Helping our officers and staff to 	
	 work well

Spending money in a better 
way

To do this work we will need the right 
amount of money.

I have been looking at how to spend 
our money in a better way.
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All our senior officers have been 
looking at how they can work well with 
less money.

The money we get to run the Police 
comes from: 

	 The Government and 

	 Council Tax

This is not enough money to pay for all 
the things we need.

I don’t know how much money we will 
get from the Government next year.

We could get more money to spend if 
there was an increase to Council Tax.

??
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Question 6a: If there was an increase 
to Council Tax, which of these options 
would you prefer?

	   a. £10 a year increase, or 19 		
	    pence a week. This would mean 	
	    a cut to our services

	   b. £12 a year increase, or 23 		
	    pence a week. This would mean 	
	    we have less to spend 

	   c. £12.64 a year increase, or 24 	
	    pence a week. This means we 	
	    would be able to keep up with 	
	    rising prices 

	   d. £13.46 a year increase or 26 	
	    pence a week. This would mean 	
	    we could get better at preventing 	
	    crime

	  e. £14.02 a year increase or 27 	
	    pence a week. This would mean 	
	    we would be able to improve 		
	    services

	  f. More than £14.02 a year. This 	
	   would mean we would be able to 	
	   improve services even more
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Question 6b: If you chose option
f. what area of Policing would you like 
us to focus on?

	 Violence against people at home

	 Sexual violence

	 Forcing people to work for no 		
	  money against their will

	 Very serious criminals

	 Being safe in your community

	 Making sure people drive safely

	 Crimes against people because 	
	  of their race, religion, disability or 	
	  because they are gay or trans

	 Criminals that cheat people out of 	
	  money

	 People taking illegal drugs

	 Helping people to do something 	
	  useful rather than be a criminal

	 Helping people who have suffered 	
	  from a crime

	 Crime in country areas

	 Serious violence 
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Question 8: Which county do you
live in?

	   Anglesey

	   Gwynedd

	   Conwy

	   Denbighshire

	   Flintshire

	   Wrexham

Question 9: How did you hear about 
this survey?

	    At a meeting

	   Facebook

	   Twitter

	   From a friend or family member

	   By text or an email

	   Newspaper



17

If you need more information please 
contact us by:

Telephone: 01492 805486

Email: OPCC@nthwales.pnn.police.uk

Post: 
Office of the Police and Crime 
Commissioner North Wales
Police Headquarters
Glan y Don
Colwyn Bay
Conwy  
LL29 8AW

Website: www.northwales-pcc.gov.uk

For more information

Easy Read by easy-read-online.co.uk


